10/4/23, 9:53 PM

Meet History

Home

Results Teams

High School

View Mode

More Results

Allen County Invitational 2023 - High School

Entries

High Schg

Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please
See "Completed" Results

All Events

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333-allen-county-invitational-2023/results/97 1330/formatted ?type=formatted&event=m5000mfinalsFinals99

Noah Williams 12

Jacob Wireman 1

Carter Cleaves 12

Ty Schaub 11
Landen Jones 11
Carson Frost 12
Jaden Ryan 11

TEAM

Lima Shawnee

Bath

Lima Shawnee

Lima Shawnee

Bath

Lima Shawnee

Bath

MARK

17:12.66

17:26.75

17:50.78

18:27.72

18:59.15

19:04.26

19:48.22

POINTS

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

1/4


https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333-allen-county-invitational-2023/results/971330/raw
https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333-allen-county-invitational-2023/results/971330/formatted/events
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8424233-noah-williams
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10682406-jacob-wireman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8424284-carter-cleaves
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992621-ty-schaub
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10228554-landen-jones
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11883694-carson-frost
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10228555-jaden-ryan
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://oh.milesplit.com/venues/6469/faurot-park-xc-course
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/46978-lima-lima-central-catholic-ms
https://oh.milesplit.com/timing/991/cant-stop-timing-co
http://www.finishtiming.com/meet.php?uniqueid=5F5EC08EDC0
http://milesplit.live/meets/540333
https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333/registration
https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333-allen-county-invitational-2023/info
https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333-allen-county-invitational-2023/results
https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333-allen-county-invitational-2023/teams
https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333-allen-county-invitational-2023/entries

10/4/23, 9:53 PM

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333-allen-county-invitational-2023/results/97 1330/formatted ?type=formatted&event=m5000mfinalsFinals99

&

 *
L2

SERIER SRy

&
&

Zane Bockey
Everett Bensman
Hank Kopack
Evan Conley
Jonah Volbert
Sean Alexander

Adam Jmiai

Michael Bowersock

Gabe Harvey

Amarion Jackson

Joshua Brenneman

I Tanner Braun

Logan Clark
Cainen Melching
Cale Adams
Zach Bockey
Isaiah Robertson
Aaron Bockey
Kain Sibold

Tevin Lever-Rose
Josh Unland
Garrett Beamer

Tommy Snyder

Py Alex Ross

12

11

11

11

12

12

11

10

12

12

11

Allen County Invitational 2023 - High School

TEAM

Del. St. John's
Bath

Del. St. John's
Lima Shawnee
Bath

Lima Shawnee
Lima Shawnee
Lima Perry
Elida

Lima Perry
Lima Shawnee
Spencerville
Lima Shawnee
Lima Perry
Lima Shawnee
Del. St. John's
Lima Shawnee
Del. St. John's
Lima Shawnee
Bath

Del. St. John's
Elida

Bath
Spencerville

Del. St. John's

MARK

19:49.09

19:50.03

19:54.75

20:02.50

20:23.72

20:37.86

20:43.46

20:49.84

20:56.57

20:58.62

21:08.19

21:21.20

21:27.10

21:34.10

21:42.47

21:44.31

21:58.75

22:09.43

22:12.09

22:26.96

22:28.88

22:35.48

22:40.32

22:58.68

23:13.67

POINTS

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

2/4


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10554524-zane-bockey
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10121-del-st-johns
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12352806-everett-bensman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9413119-hank-kopack
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10121-del-st-johns
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992610-evan-conley
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8424291-jonah-volbert
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9425254-sean-alexander
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13692459-adam-jmiai
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12312533-michael-bowersock
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9608-lima-perry
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8424255-gabe-harvey
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9736-elida
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10724147-amarion-jackson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9608-lima-perry
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992497-joshua-brenneman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11027765-tanner-braun
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10090-spencerville
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992608-logan-clark
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13742134-cainen-melching
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9608-lima-perry
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992605-cale-adams
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13369530-zach-bockey
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10121-del-st-johns
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992515-isaiah-robertson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8424280-aaron-bockey
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10121-del-st-johns
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992505-kain-sibold
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11227206-tevin-lever-rose
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13658092-josh-unland
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10121-del-st-johns
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8424358-garrett-beamer
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9736-elida
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11227204-tommy-snyder
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135818-alex-ross
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10090-spencerville
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13658096-garion-fuerst
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10121-del-st-johns

10/4/23, 9:53 PM

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333-allen-county-invitational-2023/results/97 1330/formatted ?type=formatted&event=m5000mfinalsFinals99

/ﬁ

i

Y Josh Busick

Adrian Crespo

El & 7

Jackson Carpenter

A\
g

%

Tanner Paxson
Taylor McCoy
£id Timothy Clow
£y

d Gabe Myers

10

11

12

11

11

11

10

Quincy Seddelmeyer10

Brennon Ryan
Kaden Plaugher
(< Cole Niese
h.dl Mason Oen
Carter Schrock
' Alejandro Adams
Jack Bockey
2y Connor Vondrell
2.4 Aaron Hull
f@ Landon Savill
@ Landon Burgess
ME Carson Caprella
£:0y Noah Swallow
E Matthew Schum
ME Kenyon Kill
s Kyriako Earley

@ Brandon Demoss

12

9

9

9

10

12

10

11

10

12

12

12

11

Allen County Invitational 2023 - High School

TEAM MARK
Allen East 23:21.37
Del. St. John's 23:24.75
Lima Shawnee 23:32.02
Allen East 23:44.65
Bath 23:52.00
Lima Shawnee 23:52.44
Lima Shawnee 24:06.45
Lima Shawnee 24:09.29
Bath 24:40.41
Bath 24:45.84
Allen East 24:49.38
Lima Senior 24:50.01
Bath 24:59.86
Spencerville 25:04.12
Del. St. John's 25:11.17
Lima Shawnee 25:28.48
Lima Shawnee 25:31.90
Elida 25:33.19
Lima Perry 25:55.12
Lima Central Catholic High School26:10.68
Lima Shawnee 26:41.46
Elida 26:51.99
Lima Central Catholic High School27:07.83
Allen East 27:34.74
Lima Perry 28:07.65

POINTS

28
29

30

31

32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39

3/4


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13775293-josh-busick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9366-allen-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135823-adrian-crespo
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10121-del-st-johns
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8424377-jackson-carpenter
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11027734-tanner-paxson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9366-allen-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11089708-taylor-mccoy
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992609-timothy-clow
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992514-gabe-myers
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13121672-quincy-seddelmeyer
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8424325-brennon-ryan
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13720473-kaden-plaugher
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12019998-cole-niese
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9366-allen-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13731847-mason-oen
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9957-lima-senior
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10682377-carter-schrock
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135742-alejandro-adams
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10090-spencerville
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13658091-jack-bockey
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10121-del-st-johns
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992507-connor-vondrell
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10992612-aaron-hull
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10222196-landon-savill
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9736-elida
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13742135-landon-burgess
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9608-lima-perry
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13922662-carson-caprella
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/57210-lima-central-catholic-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/8466730-noah-swallow
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12286229-matthew-schum
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9736-elida
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13922666-kenyon-kill
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/57210-lima-central-catholic-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11184808-kyriako-earley
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9366-allen-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11152120-brandon-demoss
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9608-lima-perry

10/4/23, 9:53 PM

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

58 {E Alex Khork

59 M€ Michael Frueh
60 ME Aaron Hutchins
61 Ayden Briggs

62 & Jaden Covault
63 ME Logan Monaghan
64 bl Malachi Ley

65 Jeffrey Herbst

66 b Max Wiss

67 ¢ Ryan Salma

11

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

Allen County Invitational 2023 - High School

TEAM

Elida

MARK  POINTS

28:36.97 40

Lima Central Catholic High School28:37.19 41

Lima Central Catholic High School28:47.79 42

Spencerville

Allen East

29:24.55 43

29:43.22 44

Lima Central Catholic High School29:48.30 45

Lima Senior

Bath

Spencerville

Lima Shawnee

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM
1 £y Lima Shawnee
2 Bath
3 Del. St. John's
4 Lima Perry
5 Elida
6 Spencerville

7 (s Allen East

Lima Central Catholic High
School

https://oh.milesplit.com/meets/540333-allen-county-invitational-2023/results/97 1330/formatted ?type=formatted&event=m5000mfinalsFinals99

POINTS SCORERS

25

35

82

124

149

165

171

200

1+3+4+6+11 (13+14)

2+5+7+9+12 (22+25)

8+10+20+21+23
(27+29)

15+17+19+34+39

16+24+33+36+40

18+26+32+43+46

28+30+31+38+44

35+37+41+42+45

29:56.89
30:17.57
36:51.05 46

38:10.07

TIMES

2:49 1-5 Split | 18:31

Avg

2:56 1-5 Split | 19:17
Avg

2:39 1-5 Split | 21:13
Avg

7:17 1-5 Split | 23:29
Avg

7:40 1-5 Split | 24:54
Avg

15:29 1-5 Split | 27:07
Avg

6:21 1-5 Split | 25:50
Avg

3:37 1-5 Split | 28:06
Avg

4/4


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11868145-alex-khork
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9736-elida
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13922664-michael-frueh
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/57210-lima-central-catholic-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13922663-aaron-hutchins
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/57210-lima-central-catholic-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11915360-ayden-briggs
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10090-spencerville
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12020005-jaden-covault
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9366-allen-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13922661-logan-monaghan
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/57210-lima-central-catholic-high-school
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13731834-malachi-ley
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9957-lima-senior
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11027741-jeffrey-herbst
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11915362-max-wiss
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10090-spencerville
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13121671-ryan-salma
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10065-lima-shawnee
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9864-bath
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10121-del-st-johns
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9608-lima-perry
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9736-elida
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10090-spencerville
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9366-allen-east
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/57210-lima-central-catholic-high-school

