## ALLEN COUNTY INVITATIONAL 2023

View Live Results

Registration Closed - View Your Entries

Oct 3, 2023 Faurot Park XC Course Lima, OH Hosted byLima Lima Central Catholic MS Timing/ResultsCan't Stop Timing Co. Official Meet Website

Meet History

Home Results Teams Entries

## **High School**

View Mode	More Results	High Scho
Results below see "Completed" R	matted by MileSplit.	If you see any discrepancies please
All Events		

## Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO	O ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK POINTS
1	Noah Williams	12 Lima Shawnee	17:12.66 1
2	Jacob Wireman	11 Bath	17:26.75 2
3	Carter Cleaves	12 Lima Shawnee	17:50.78 3
4	Ty Schaub	11 Lima Shawnee	18:27.72 4
5	Landen Jones	11 Bath	18:59.15 5
6	Carson Frost	12 Lima Shawnee	19:04.26 6
7	Jaden Ryan	11 Bath	19:48.22 7

PLACE VIDEO	D ATHLETE TEAM	MARK	POINTS
8	Zane Bockey 12 Del. St. John's	19:49.09	8
9	Everett Bensman 11 Bath	19:50.03	9
10	Hank Kopack 11 Del. St. John's	19:54.75	10
11	Evan Conley 11 Lima Shawnee	20:02.50	11
12	Jonah Volbert 12 Bath	20:23.72	12
13	Sean Alexander 12 Lima Shawnee	20:37.86	13
14	Adam Jmiai 11 Lima Shawnee	20:43.46	14
15	Michael Bowersock 10 Lima Perry	20:49.84	15
16	Gabe Harvey 12 Elida	20:56.57	16
17	Amarion Jackson 11 Lima Perry	20:58.62	17
18	Joshua Brenneman 10 Lima Shawnee	21:08.19	
19	Tanner Braun 9 Spencerville	21:21.20	18
20	Logan Clark 11 Lima Shawnee	21:27.10	
21	Cainen Melching 9 Lima Perry	21:34.10	19
22	Cale Adams 12 Lima Shawnee	21:42.47	
23	Zach Bockey 9 Del. St. John's	21:44.31	20
24	Isaiah Robertson 9 Lima Shawnee	21:58.75	
25	Aaron Bockey 12 Del. St. John's	22:09.43	21
26	Kain Sibold 9 Lima Shawnee	22:12.09	
27	Tevin Lever-Rose 9 Bath	22:26.96	22
28	Josh Unland 12 Del. St. John's	22:28.88	23
29	Garrett Beamer 12 Elida	22:35.48	24
30	Tommy Snyder 9 Bath	22:40.32	25
31	Alex Ross 11 Spencerville	22:58.68	26
32	Garion Fuerst 9 Del. St. John's	23:13.67	27

PLACE	VIDEO ATHLE	ETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
33		Josh Busick	10	Allen East	23:21.37	28
34		Adrian Crespo	11	Del. St. John's	23:24.75	29
35		Jackson Carpenter	12	Lima Shawnee	23:32.02	
36		Tanner Paxson	11	Allen East	23:44.65	30
37	B	Taylor McCoy	11	Bath	23:52.00	
38		Timothy Clow	11	Lima Shawnee	23:52.44	
39		Gabe Myers	10	Lima Shawnee	24:06.45	
40		Quincy Seddelmeye	r10	Lima Shawnee	24:09.29	
41	B	Brennon Ryan	12	Bath	24:40.41	
42	B	Kaden Plaugher	9	Bath	24:45.84	
43		Cole Niese	9	Allen East	24:49.38	31
44	LIDY SPARTANS TRACK & FIELD	Mason Oen	9	Lima Senior	24:50.01	
45	B	Carter Schrock	10	Bath	24:59.86	
46		Alejandro Adams	12	Spencerville	25:04.12	32
47		Jack Bockey	9	Del. St. John's	25:11.17	
48		Connor Vondrell	10	Lima Shawnee	25:28.48	
49		Aaron Hull	11	Lima Shawnee	25:31.90	
50		Landon Savill	10	Elida	25:33.19	33
51	•	Landon Burgess	9	Lima Perry	25:55.12	34
52	MS	Carson Caprella	12	Lima Central Catholic High Scho	ol26:10.68	35
53		Noah Swallow	12	Lima Shawnee	26:41.46	
54	<b>B</b> I	Matthew Schum	12	Elida	26:51.99	36
55	MS	Kenyon Kill	11	Lima Central Catholic High Scho	ol27:07.83	37
56		Kyriako Earley	9	Allen East	27:34.74	38
57	<b>**</b>	Brandon Demoss	9	Lima Perry	28:07.65	39

PLACE VIDEO	ATHLETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
58	Alex Khork	11	Elida	28:36.97	40
59	MS Michael Frueh	12	Lima Central Catholic High Scho	ol28:37.19	41
60	MS Aaron Hutchins	12	Lima Central Catholic High Scho	ol28:47.79	42
61	Ayden Briggs	11	Spencerville	29:24.55	43
62	Jaden Covault	9	Allen East	29:43.22	2 44
63	MS Logan Monaghan	12	Lima Central Catholic High Scho	ol29:48.30	45
64	Malachi Ley	11	Lima Senior	29:56.89	•
65	Jeffrey Herbst	11	Bath	30:17.57	•
66	Max Wiss	11	Spencerville	36:51.05	46
67	Ryan Salma	10	Lima Shawnee	38:10.07	•

## Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1		Lima Shawnee	25	1+3+4+6+11 (13+14)	2:49 1-5 Split   18:31 Avg
2	B	Bath	35	2+5+7+9+12 (22+25)	2:56 1-5 Split   19:17 Avg
3		Del. St. John's	82	8+10+20+21+23 (27+29)	2:39 1-5 Split   21:13 Avg
4	**	Lima Perry	124	15+17+19+34+39	7:17 1-5 Split   23:29 Avg
5	<b>BI</b>	Elida	149	16+24+33+36+40	7:40 1-5 Split   24:54 Avg
6		Spencerville	165	18+26+32+43+46	15:29 1-5 Split   27:07 Avg
7		Allen East	171	28+30+31+38+44	6:21 1-5 Split   25:50 Avg
8	MS	Lima Central Catholic High School	200	35+37+41+42+45	3:37 1-5 Split   28:06 Avg